4 3 2 1
REV| ZONH ECN REVISION DESCRIPTION DATH ENG
B B Redrawn in Solidworks 03/22 | NA
27 6 28 ),
25 | Davenport #1414-51
w/ Pin #1421-31
40
Attach
26 ' 134710 Filter o o
Regulator Assembly\
” O
= 30
' A
(o) (o) |
|
8 [ ]
|
|
|
3 | A
SECTION A |
4 (21
T\ @@l
|
|
| (42 @ : 17
12 |
|
29 . |
|
e . |
|
(3 o5 .
|
— B
THIS DRAWING IS THE CONFIDENTIAL AND EXCLUSIVE | UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: : DWG SIZE ot
PROPERTY OF C.J. WINTER MACHINE TECHNOLOGIES, | DRAWING MUST COMPLY TO B\;R\%WDI\I AI-?-EI " ‘ c- J- WI NTER SCALE: 1:4
INC. AND MAY NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR C. J. WINTER ENGINEERING i_g; — B Sheet
DISCLOSED IN ANY WAY, WHATSOEVER TO ANYONE | STANDARD E1058 & ASME ENG. APPR: (€ MACHINE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
SECTION &= WITHOUT THE EXPRESSWRITTEN PERMISSIONOF | V125160 N7 0L SS0cen | APPR DATE: - BRAWNG NO
DISCLOSURE MAY RESULT IN PROSECUTION DIMENSIONS ARE BASIC MATERIAL: Davenport 4th Position 134955
(©2004 C.J. WINTER MACHINE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. || /| 020 |[A[B| C] SW| HEATTRT:
4 3 2 1




6 5 4 3 2
ITEM NO. [PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. ITEM NO. |[PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. REV| ZONE ECN REVISION DESCRIPTION DATH ENG

1 134020 Base 1 25 134024 Trip Bracket 1 B | .. | .. |Redrawnin Solidworks 3122 [NA

2 134021 Riser 1 26 125087 Screw: SHCS 1/4-20 x.500 2

3 134047 Spring Shaft 1 27 140307 Jam Nut, 5/16-18 ]

4 134048 Turn Buckle 1 28 140308 Square Head Screw ]

5 134049 Cam Lever 1 29 134052 Nut: Hex, 3/8-24, .3125 Thick 1

6 134050 Washer: Flat, .75 dia (3/4") 2 30 134076 Spring Shaft Extension 1

7 134051 Spring 1 31 143044 Mounting Plate 5-1/4 RAC-6 1

8 134053 Flange Nut 1 32 160022 Screw: SHCS, 1/4-28 x .875 1

9 134096 Bolt: SWB, .250-20 x 1.50 x .250 dia 2 33 125404 Control Valve (3 way) 1

10 134031 Spring 2 34 141427 Screw: SHCS, #10-32 x 1.000 2

11 134045 Dead Stop 1 35 134034 Pin: Diamond .375 x 1.000 ]

12 134046 Stop Bolt 3/8-24 x 1-1/4" 1 36 140311 Screw: SHCS, 3/8-16 x 1.000 3

13 134229 4th Position Adjustment Body 1 37 134022 Top Plate 1

14 134230 4th Position Adjustment Screw 1 38 134086 Screw: SHCS, 1/4-20 x 2.000 2

15 134231 4th Position Adjustment Slide 1 39 134084 Control Valve Bracket 1

16 134037 Bolt: Hex Head, 5/8-11 x 2.00 3 40 134055 Star Lock Washers 2

17 134043 Washer: Flat, .625 dia 3 4] 134085 Bolt: Hex, .25-20 x .375 2

18 [134036 Pin: Diamond, .375 x2.250 1 42 |134063 Base ‘

19 |134036-M Pin: Dowel, .375 dia. x 2.250 1 43 |134925 1345A aftachment ‘

20 |134044 Screw: SHCS, 1/2-13 x 2.000 3 44 134058 Expansion Gib ]

21 134030 Key 1

22 130028 Screw: FHCS, #10-32 x .375 1

23 125056 Stop Nut 2 Serial No. Range

24 |140359 Pin: Dowel, .375 dia x 1.00 ] 134493-Current
Civiiena s ehme SeR S €. J. WINTER TR
B | o A e | APPR DATE OIS MACHINE TECHNOLOGIE NG e
DO, one. [[n] 0 | A B[ C] sw| | ATCRAL Davenport 4ih Position 134955

6 5 4 3 2

‘ 1




